

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 059148

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:
Circuit Breaker, KS

DATE <u>12-14-12</u>	SEC. <u>27</u>	TWP. <u>18</u>	RANGE <u>16W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION <u>9:00 AM</u>	JOB START <u>4:00 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>5:00 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Reuls</u>	WELL # <u>2</u>	LOCATION <u>Albert, 4W Sinto</u>			COUNTY <u>Rush</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)						1.02 6.3	

CONTRACTOR Lead Rock Drilling #2

TYPE OF JOB Pipe Job Phnd.

HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D.

CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 3675

TUBING SIZE DEPTH

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 20 ft

PERFS. 44, 27

DISPLACEMENT 6 bbls KCl water

OWNER

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SKS ASC + 70 gal
+ 6 x 190 seal + 10% salt + 5% oil 150 lbs
305 SKS 60% class A 40% gel 1/4 F6 seal

COMMON	<u>18</u>	@ <u>17.90</u>	<u>322.30</u>
POZMIX	<u>12</u>	@ <u>9.35</u>	<u>112.30</u>
GEL	<u>1</u>	@ <u>23.40</u>	<u>23.40</u>
CHLORIDE		@	
ASC	<u>150 ASC</u>	@ <u>20.90</u>	<u>3135.00</u>
	<u>500 gal. Mud Plug</u>	@ <u>1.27</u>	<u>635.00</u>
	<u>10 gal. KCl</u>	@ <u>34.40</u>	<u>344.00</u>
		@	
	<u>Gilsonite 750</u>	@ <u>.98</u>	<u>735.00</u>
		@	
		@	
		@	
		@	
HANDLING	<u>224.1</u>	@ <u>2.48</u>	<u>555.70</u>
MILEAGE	<u>9.7 x 18 X</u>	@ <u>2.60</u>	<u>453.90</u>
			TOTAL <u>6316.40</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Jim Dickson 1
Dustin Chambers 1

224 HELPER Josh Isaac 2

BULK TRUCK

341 DRIVER Alan Egenerow 3

BULK TRUCK

DRIVER

REMARKS:

Break circulation with RQ mud
pump Ball thru of 300 # / circulation 1hr.
pump 500 gal mud flush
pump 30 SKS 60% wt gel w/ 10% salt + 5% oil
mix 150 SKS ASC 2% gel + 6% oil + 10% salt + 5% oil
Shot down work out plug / Release plug
Place 6 1/2 bbls / Long plug 1300 #
plug down 4:40 PM / Rig Down

CHARGE TO: Black Tea oil

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME X G. Archute

SIGNATURE X [Signature]

Thank you!!

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 3675

PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2558.20

EXTRA FOOTAGE @

MILEAGE HUM 18 @ 7.70 138.60

MANIFOLD @

LUM 18 @ 4.40 79.20

TOTAL 2776.55

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<u>2 5/8 Baskets</u>	@ <u>394.29</u>	<u>394.29</u>
<u>4 cement liners 5 1/2</u>	@ <u>57.35</u>	<u>458.80</u>
<u>Float shoe 5 1/2</u>	@ <u>636.48</u>	<u>636.48</u>
<u>5 1/2 Level Down plug</u>	@ <u>324.09</u>	<u>324.09</u>
	@	
TOTAL <u>1813.56</u>		

SALES TAX (If Any) 448.57

TOTAL CHARGES 10,906.46

DISCOUNT 25% 2,726.00

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

8,179.85

